NEWCG@

SPARE PARTS CATALOG




FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

TABLE OF CONTENT

Base Assemblies Pages 3-5
Cover Assemblies Pages 6 -7
Tank Assemblies Pages 8 - 13
Fill Tube Assembly Page 14
Valve Assembly With Bracket Pages 14 - 16
Valve Assembly With Spray Head Tube Pages 17 - 18
Miscellaneous Components Pages 19 — 27

28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 2
www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Base Assemblies

Base Assembly, 3 Station Black

101985-B [FC-3 Model Only] ! EA
Base Assembly, 1 Station Black
121210-8 [FC-S3 Model Only] 1 EA
‘ Base, LDR 8.5” Wide Black
110385 e ase o ce oac 1 EA.

[FC-S, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-TD & FC-TS Models Only]

100010 Warming Plate Assembly Black 1 EA.

100003 w Snap On Bushing, 3/4" Black Plastic 1 EA.

100008 Porcelain Plate, Black With Studs 1 EA.

100054 > @ - #8 Lock Washer, External Tooth SS 1 EA.

100061 8-32 Nut, Hex SS 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 3

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Base Assemblies - Continued

100086 ‘ Support Plate, Warming Element 1 EA.
Warming Element, 100W 120V Short
100187 < > [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.

100078 Q Q Bumper Foot With Screw 1 EA.

100160 %E’ Screw, 4-40 x 5/8” SPHMS SS 1 EA.

CAUTION: HOT SURFACES

100254 Decal, Warning “Hot Surface” 1 EA.

CAUTION: HOT SURFACES

Stove Top
101896 [FC-3 Only] 1 EA.
Louver Plate
101897 [FC-3 Only] 1 EA.
Screw, Combo Head 6-32 x 3/8” SS
102333 [FC-3 Only] 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 4

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Base Assemblies - Continued

102811 Base TE)FpC,%Sot?‘tli;F Blank 1 EA.
102814 Base Bottom[,FSC?éaéi?‘Ty?pot Welded 1 EA.
102792 Base, To[ri):é-_gt:tioo:lyA]ce Blank 1 EA.
102794 | —‘ Base Botto[rr:,cl?lszng:‘ Iilta’[ion ACE 1 EA.
102826 g! Face Plat[elég_%sg SI )?]tation SS 1 EA.
102826-B H Face Plate,[FBCa_s3e03n?)t;tion Black 1 EA.
|
102825 —J Face Pla[tI?,CI-Bg:)S‘eO 1n§t]ation 8S 1 EA.
102825-B _' Face Plate[zizg?gg 1o r?It;,:\]tion Black 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 5

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

. Cover Plain, Thermal
109968 ‘ ‘ [FC-3, FC-TD, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S Only] ! EA.

Cover Assembly, 2 Station Step Up
[FC-S3 Only]

100003 w Snap On Bushing, 3/4" Black Plastic 1 EA.

109964

100010 Warming Plate Assembly Black 1 EA.

100008 Porcelain Plate, Black With Studs 1 EA.
100054 I £ < #8 Lock Washer, External Tooth SS 1 EA.
100061 8-32 Nut, Hex SS 1 EA.
100086 Support Plate, Warming Element 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 6

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Covers — Continued

Warming Element, 100W 120V Short

100187 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
D

100160 %‘éa Screw, 4-40 x 5/8” SPHMS SS 1 EA.
CAUTION: HOT SURFACES

100254 Decal, Warning “Hot Surface” 1 EA.
CAUTION: HOT SURFACES

102333 ; Screw, Combo Head 6-32 x 3/8” SS 1 EA.

104304 Cover Only, 2 Station Step Up Blank 1 EA.

[FC-S3 Only]

=" | NK Stove 2 Station Cover
705370 ‘_ 1 x Me.53 om] 1 EA.

28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 7
www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Tank Assemblies

Tank Assembly, FC 1400W 120V
101995 [FCAP/LD, FC-3, & FC-S3] ! EA.
Tank Assembly, FC 1750W 120V
103395 [FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, & FC-TD Only] 1 EA.
Tank Assembly, FC-TS 1750W 120V
120027 [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.
100043 Thermostat Knob 1 EA.
100054 > @ Tl < #8 Lock Washer, External Tooth SS 1 EA.
3 )
100061 @ 8-32 Nut, Hex SS 1 EA.
101720 | m Female Connector, 3/8” C x 1/8” NPT 1 EA.
e
[
i
100149 31 e Male Elbow, 1/4" C x 1/8” NPT S&N 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 8

www.newcocoffee.com



Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

FC SERIES

ITEM #

Tank Assemblies - Continued

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Sleeve, 3/8” Compression Brass
100166 [Inlet & Spray Head Tube] EA.
Nut, 3/8” Compression Brass
100170 ﬂ / [Inlet & Spray Head Tube] EA.
100190 ' ( V4 é }, Jam Nut, 1/2 — 20” Brass EA.
100209 cv/ \, N Capillary Clip, Thermostat EA.
f/;’ : x*i:
100269 ﬂ B )% Hi Limit Thermostat Bracket EA.
i
100409 7% Gasket Brass, .520” ID Tinplated EA.
100431 ’ ) Nut, Brass 9/16-24" x 11/16” Hex Tinplated EA.
100030 1 Gasket, Brass .566” ID Tinplated EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867

www.newcocoffee.com




ITEM #

IMAGE

FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

Tank Assemblies - Continued

100440

DESCRIPTION

Hose Clamp, LP Brewers

UM

EA.
'~ Heating Element, 1400W 120V
102580 e [FC-3, FC-S3, & FCAP/LD Only] EA.
[Recommended Stocking Part]
Fe Heating Element, 1750W 120V
100071 - [FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, FC-TD, FC-TS Only] EA.
[Recommended Stocking Part]
Tank Only, 6Y Faucet
101863 [FC-3, FC-S3, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, FC-TD, & FC-AP/LD Only] EA.
102835 y Bulkhead Fitting, Faucet Outlet Tinplated EA.
| 'ﬂ
152131 Silicone Tubing 3/8” x 5/8” x 9.50” [152213] EA.
1 I
V=5 Manual Thermostat Vertical Tab 221F 25A
111593 ) h’ [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
L f
111635 (& ?fl"“\ Hose Clamp, .574” ID EA.
28-Mar-2019

NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867
www.newcocoffee.com

10



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

Tank Assemblies - Continued

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

120729 "?&' ——J Tank Clip, ACE — FC Brewers EA.
152701 Tube, SS 3/8” x .028” x 2.0” x 5.53” x 90 Degrees EA.
201112 @ Brass Insert, 1/4" ID Tube Tinplated EA.
)
201178 —-=_ Male Adaptor, Double .250 EA.
311045 : i \‘A: Lead Wire, 14GA Violet — Black 6” Teflon 1S - 1S EA.
700387 Plate, Heat Spreader Aluminum EA.
iy e Uiy
108215 : . \‘A: Lead Wire, 14GA Violet — Black 7” Teflon 1S—-1S EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 11

www.newcocoffee.com




FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Tank Assemblies - Continued

UM

110666 2 Screw, 6-32 x 1/4 “ PPHMS SS [Thermostat] EA.
"
e
704217 L Thermostat Bracket, RS ACE/FC EA.
=
———
781181 Silicone Gasket, Tank 23" EA.
Tank Only, 6Y Faucet
101862 [FC-TS Only] EA.
Tank Lid Assembly, FC/MK
101988 [FC-3, FC-S3, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, FC-TD, & FC-TS Only] EA.
Tank Lid Assembly With Probe, BBCW
110979 [FCAP/LD Only] EA.
500354 e Probe, 1.537” Passivated EA.
108441 Plug, Tank Cover Silicone Natural Vented EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 12

www.newcocoffee.com




FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Tank Assemblies - Continued

500038 Silicone Grommet, No Slit .060 1 EA.
121848 Lid Only, Punched 1 EA.
Warmin Eement, 10t 2201 1
104049 Silicone Tubing, 1/4 “ x 3/8” x 6.00” [152218] 1 EA.
L_ “g Probe, 90x1.75"x.560 Passivated
500378 ¥\ " [FCAP/LD Only] 1 EA.
500396 ¥ T Probe Assembly, 1.537” With Bushing 1 EA.
500350 Grommet, Probe Bushing 5/16” 1 EA.
wo | O O [Replaces 110507 0 Ring Red -010 239 x 070] L EA
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 13

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM
Fill Tube Assembly — Teflon
F i . .
101991 . Fill Tube Assembly FC Series — Teflon 1 EA
1 " |[FC-3, FC-S3, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, FC-TD, & FC-AP/LD Only] ’
103400 Teflon Tube, 3/16” x 1/4" x 13.00” [100445] 1 EA.
110944 =’} | Sleeve, 1/4" Self Aligning Brass 1 EA.
= 5 A
€3 M _ .
110946 .Y Nut, 1/4" Self Aligning Compression Brass 1 EA.
"
202044 A Insert, Tubing 3/16” Tin Plated 1 EA.

Valve Assembly With Bracket

Valve Assembly With Bracket, FC

104651 [FC-3, FC-S3, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, FC-TD, & FC-AP/LD Only] ! EA.
Wi
100149 By — Male Elbow, 1/4" C x 1/8” NPT S&N 1 EA.
i
vy i)
=
100154 T F— Male Connector, 1/4" F x 1/8” NPT 1 EA.
A e T
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 14

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Valve Assembly With Bracket - Continued

Kip Solenoid Valve
100255 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
104650 '1"_' i !3@ Flow Control Assembly, .750 GPM FI x FI [101750] 1 EA.
7 Flow Control Washer, .750 GPM Pink
100292 ( ) [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
100294 V,,/ x‘/ Flow Control Cap, 1/4" Flare 1 EA.
3
ej
100299 Flow Control Screen 1 EA.
202052 " Flow Control Body, 1/4' Flare 1 EA.
790019 Flow Control Gasket, Nylon 1 EA.
101993 ~ ’ Solenoid Bracket, FC 1 EA.
g i
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 15

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Valve Assembly With Bracket - Continued

= N
104225 iF ""Q/ Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" PPHMS Washer SS EA.
2=
700905 o % Swivel Nut Assembly, 1/4” x .030” x 1.25” x 1.25” 90 Deg. EA.
-
120741 Valve Assembly, FC-TS Only EA.
Iﬂ»:ﬂﬁr
100149 3 ,M?E%j Male Elbow, 1/4" C x 1/8” NPT S&N EA.
£l
Solenoid Valve, Skinner
100250 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
-
100395 ~ Male Connector, 1/4" F x 1/8” NPT EA.
Z w)
511023 « /(} Nut, Brass 7/16-20” x 11/16” Hex EA.
» KK,E}‘
511046 ‘ Y S Washer, 7/16” Internal Tooth SS EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 16

www.newcocoffee.com




FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Valve Assembly With Spray Head Tube

108420 P Valve Assembly With Spray Head Tube 1 EA
:_a 4 4 il |[FC-3, FC-S3, FC-AP, FC-LD, FC-S, FC-TD, & FC-AP/LD Only] ’
- R >
100025 Spray Head Gasket 1 EA.
121844 Spray Head Tube Assembly, No Vent FC Short 1 EA.
105095 ﬁ Z Dump Valve Assembly With Vent Tube 1 EA.
e o
105022 —— Silicone Tube, 1/8” x 1/4" x 2.50” [773186] 1 EA.
| e Dump Valve Only With Vent Hole
105092 =l o [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
—w
‘Q\¢ ‘T‘,
111635 ()w ,}(lf\ Hose Clamp, .574” ID 1 EA.
411039 J Y Hose Clamp, .510” ID 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 17

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Valve Assembly With Spray Head Tube - Continued

UM

701982 Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 5/8” x 2.00” [152213] EA.
LA Valve Assembly, With Spray Head Tube
120029 ::_.-a b i [FC-TS Only] [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
100440 Hose[g'gf".,f’é 'gn?;;’wers EA.
121847 Spray Head 'I}’li_té?TI;COIﬁ]IZ No/Vent Tall EA.
201112 Q& Brass Inser[t,v1e/;';'l" I_’I?u'zuet}e Tinplated EA.
( )
330509 O O “O” Ring, Black[.‘aieizll‘[_)n);b?)eSQ xODx .07 W EA.
oo | M @ Hose Clar LP N
T Tt
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 18

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components

100003 w Snap On Bushing, 3/4" Black Plastic 1 EA.
100022 Power Cord, 14/3 120 V 15 Amp 1 EA.
100024 [RegoljnorLeeﬁg;?jysl-tlggg’nSSPart] 1 EA.
100054 '@ X ‘ ~ #8 Lock Washer, External Tooth SS 1 EA.
100061 8-32 Nut, Hex SS 1 EA.
oos | ) ) e on_on wen 20 1
102307 m Face Plate, Plastic Thermal FC 1 EA.
111220 Label, Face Plate Thermal FC 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 19

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

UM

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

100191 ¢ i) Nut, Hex 6-32 SS EA.
)3 4
| &
100192 i! | Pop Rivet, SS EA.
.
Y A
100212 ‘rk 'm #6 Washer External Lock, SS EA.
CAUTION: HOT SURFACES
100254 Decal, Warning “Hot Surface” EA.
CAUTION: HOT SURFACES
5 Rocker Switch, On — Off Black
100500 Q o [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
s
100557 Line splice .250 22 — 10 Gauge EA.
Py
g‘g"‘; Screw, Combo Head 8-32 x 3/8”
100571 & ,;k ol EA.
105043 j\‘»..\ (?; Screw With Washer, 6-32 x 3/8” PPHMS SS EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 20
www.nhewcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

101035 Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 1 EA.
Control Board Assembly, FC

101867 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
101898 Cord Plate, FC 1 EA.
102129 ‘ { Sleeve, Insulation 1/4" Straight 1 EA.
102333 & Screw, Combo Head 6-32 x 3/8” SS 1 EA.

pi . ‘é

o LN .

e k3 Screw, #8 x 1/2" PPHZPS Hi - Lo
110359 ‘ ;:a 1 EA.

& )
Brew Basket Assembly, BW MOD VAC Black
110985 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
120024 Screw, 6-32 x 3/4" PPHMS SS 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 21

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

120142 o N Snubber, Digi Il Board EA.
201173 <>() Spray Head Nut, 7/16 — 20" SS EA.
201178 Receptacle Adaptor, Double .250 EA.
Start Switch, Black
201985 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
511027 $i8 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” SPHMS SS EA.
=
511053 Terminal Block, 240 V EA.
Lamp, Green Rectangular 120 V
702062 Q . [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
781697 Clamp, Adhesive EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 22

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

UM

Barrier, Timer Fish Paper
101959 [FC-3 & FC-S3 Only] EA.
Server, 1.9L Short SS
111445 [FC-S Only] EA.
Light Red, Rectangular 120 V
701449 [FCAP/LD Only] [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
781513 Brew Basket Assembly, Combo Without Stop EA
[FCAP/LD Only] [Recommended Stocking Part] ’
1Y S /8" SS
} crew, 8-32 x 5/8”
100060 = A [FC-TS Only] EA.
§
‘ - Screw, 6-32 x 5/16” PPHMS
100065 F o [FC-TS Only] EA.
Male Elbow, 1/4" C x 1/8” NPT S&N
100149 [FC-TS Only] EA.
pa
@y Sleeve, 1/4" Compression
100164 N ) [FC-TS Only] EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 23

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

wootes | € I Nt L Cossion 1

> W Screw, 8-32 x 1/4" SPHMS SS
100242 [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.

Sa;q‘ £ Screw, 6-32 x 3/16” SS
- U [FC-TS Only]

‘ ) Bump On, Black
100685 IFC.TS Only] 1 EA.

104137 (’)Q Washer, Star Lock .690" ID 1 EA.
%

100275

k Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” SPHMS Black Zinc

105096 ?é [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.

Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” Combo Black Zinc

105110 ;} [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.
4 | o8 PDS Valve Assembly, High Flow FI x Plug

110307 =g ‘ — ? [FC-TS Only] [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
=

28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 24

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

: Screw, M4 x 8mm PFHMS ZPS
110931 & %; : ] "
e FC-TS Onl
Q$ v/ [ nly]
Faucet, Plastic Black
110999 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
111225 Spray Head, Dump Round 1 EA

[FC-TS Only] [Recommended Stocking Part]

120732-B - Cover Plain, Black FC-TS 1 EA.

120735 L e Brew Rail, RH FC 1 EA.
120736 £ Brew Rail, LH FC 1 EA.
120740 Tubing, Copper 6.25” FC-TS 1 EA.

120775 Tank Shelf Assembly, FC-TS 1 EA.

28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 25
www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

o Washer, .218” ID x .562” OD SS
152164 o [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.
™~ € Washer, 7/16” Internal Tooth SS
511046 | "}s Ko7 ’ [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.
G% LS Nut, Knurled 8-32 Brass
700021 & T [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.
= - Swivel Nut Assembly, 1/4" x .030” x 1.75”
700904 .@,—,'1 n [FC-TS Only] 1 EA.
701518-B F 5 Screw, 6-32 x 1/2" PFHMS (U/C) Black 1 EA.
[y
Screw, 6-32 x 7/8” SPHMS SS
704224 =y ’ 1 EA.
‘;‘f; [FC-TS Only]
500396 ¥ =~ Probe Assembly, 1.537” 1 EA.
= - Probe Assembly, 90x1.75"x.560 With Bushing
500407 & i [FCAP/LD Only] 1 EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 26

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES

Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components - Continued

UM

500350 Grommet, Probe Assembly EA.
102308 E Face Plate, Plastic Warmer 5-1 FC EA.
Switch Plate Label, Warmer 5-1 FC
109962 [FC-3 & FC-3] EA.
109961 Switch Plate L?ggl_,S\]Narmer 5-1 FC EA.
204060 ?N—ag Strainer [Screen] & Nut Assembly [Tank] EA.
A n
773259 =% ‘:' % Kit, Screen Quick Disconnect [Tank} EA.
28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 27

www.newcocoffee.com



FC SERIES
Glass Bowl & Thermal Brewing Systems With Dump Valve Feature

28-Mar-2019 NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 28
www.newcocoffee.com



